



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		878112T 1	AIR HANDLER	1		
1		858541T 1	ADAPTOR PLATE	1		
2	27	804680	GASKET	1		2,5
3		828623T	REED BLOCK	6		
4	10	855525 2	SCREW (M6 X 1)	12		
5	23	855364	BUSHING	6		
6	25	855362	GROMMET	6		
7	10	818934 35	SCREW (M8 X 35)	3		
8	12	817274	WASHER	6		
9		855631A 2	AIR PLENUM KIT	1		
10	10	19937 16	SCREW	1		
11	27	804679 2	GASKET	1		5
12		854445	SENSOR-MAP	1		
13		804873	BRACKET	1		
14		858535	TEMPERATURE SENSOR	1		
15	25	62702 1	O RING	1		
16		855425A 1	THROTTLE BODY KIT	1		
17	10	821300 40	SCREW	4		
18	25	855426	O RING	1		
19	10	818934 30	SCREW	3		
20		857149T 2	OIL PUMP	1		
21		67748 3	ROLLER	1		
22		858851 1	THROTTLE ROLLER	1		
23	10	40056107	SCREW (M5 X 16)	1		
24	12	89302	WASHER	1		
25	13	69432	STAR WASHER	1		
26	53	823795 1	RETAINING RING	1		
27		858353A 4	CAM ASSEMBLY	1	(S/N-0T409000 & UP)	
27		858353A 2	CAM ASSEMBLY	1	(S/N-0T408999 & BELOW)	
28	23	883948	BUSHING	1	(S/N-0T409000 & UP)	
28	23	856895	BUSHING	1	(S/N-0T408999 & BELOW)	
29	10	883947	SCREW (M8 X 55)	1	(S/N-0T409000 & UP)	
29	10	818934 40	SCREW (M8 X 40)	1	(S/N-0T408999 & BELOW)	
30		823569 4	THREADED BALL	1		
31	23	93248 1	SWIVEL BUSHING	1		
32	54	804842	CLAMP	1		
33	10	821300 40	SCREW (M6 X 40)	11		
34	22	856827	FITTING	1		
-	27	832934A00	POWERHEAD GASKET SET	1		
-		<a href="#">877869A01</a>	POWERHEAD	1	(225)	
-		<a href="#">954199A01</a>	POWERHEAD	1	(200)	